
AutoCheck Score
Similar vehicles usually range between   76 and 86

This report is brought to you by:


 
 
Mercedes-Benz of West Covina ELITE MEMBER

2010 E Garvey Ave S West Covina, CA 91791

   
626.873.8442 | www.mbwestcovina.com

Experian AutoCheck Report
Report run: 09/18/2025 14:50:23 EDT

2014  
Jeep Wrangler Unlimited Rubicon / Rubicon X
SUV 4D 
(3.6L V6 SMPI Gasoline)

VIN: 1C4BJWFG7EL283709

Class: SUV - Midsize

Country of Assembly: United States

Vehicle Age: 11 year(s)

Estimated In Service: 06/10/2014

Last Reported Odometer: 87,186 (08/04/2025)


 
 
Owners - 3


 


Vehicle Usage

 
 
 
 
 
Personal

Vehicle History at a Glance

State Title Brand

Clean

Auction Brand / Issues

No Issue

Accident / Damage
No Accidents or Damage 
Reported

No Issue

Open Recall Check

No Open Recalls

Insurance Loss / 
Transfer

No Issue

Odometer Check
Last reported odometer: 

 87,186 (08/04/2025)

No Issue

Certified Pre-Owned

No CPO Info Available

Service / Repair
4 Service Record(s) 
Reported

No Issue

Additional History
Lien Reported, Duplicate 
Title

Events Reported


 
89

 
76 
 
86
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Learn More
This vehicle is eligible for Buyback Protection
Due to the vehicle’s history showing no reported major state title brands. Terms & 
Conditions


 

 
 Accident & Damage
 

 
 
 
 
 


Your Vehicle Checks Out
AutoCheck has not received any accident or damage-related 
events from government sources, independent agencies, or 
auction sources. Not all damage-related events are reported to 
AutoCheck. It is recommended to have pre-owned vehicles 
inspected by a third-party prior to purchase.


 
 
 



 
 
 Odometer Check


Your Vehicle Checks Out
No odometer brands, rollbacks, rollover or tampering has been reported to AutoCheck from state Division of Motor Vehicles (DMV) or 
auction sources. AutoCheck also examined the sequence of reported odometer readings to determine if there are any potential 
discrepancies.


 


State Title Odometer Check

 
No issues reported


 


Auction Odometer Check

 
No issues reported


 


Odometer Calculation Check

 
No issues reported


 

 
 Detailed Vehicle History 
 

Below are the historical events for this vehicle listed in chronological order.
Vehicle:
  
 
2014 Jeep Wrangler Unlimited Rubicon / Rubicon X (1C4BJWFG7EL283709) Report Run Date: 09/18/2025 14:50:23 EDT


 Owner 
 
2014 - 1


 

 
 
 
 



 
 

Airbag

Deployed


 
 

Structural
Damage


 
 

Overturned


 
 
 

No Damage




  
 
Usage: Personal
  
 
Owned From: 02/2023
  
Location: MD


  
 
Usage: Personal
  
 
Owned From: 06/2014
  
Location: VA

Event Date Location Odometer Data Source Details


 
 
06/10/2014 GAINESVILLE, VA 
 
2 Motor Vehicle Dept. Title(Lien Reported)
Registration Event/Renewal


 
 
05/24/2015 TRIANGLE, VA Motor Vehicle Dept. Registration Event/Renewal


 
 
12/30/2015 VA 
 
19,910 Independent Repair 
Center

Vehicle Serviced


 
 
06/09/2016 WOODBRIDGE, 
VA


 
30,961 Dealer Service Key or Keyless Entry Serviced


 
 
06/09/2016 WOODBRIDGE, 
VA


 
30,961 Service Record Multiple Point Vehicle Inspection
Engine Serviced
Exhaust System Serviced
Electrical System Serviced


 
 
06/20/2016 TRIANGLE, VA Motor Vehicle Dept. Registration Event/Renewal


 
 
05/02/2017 MANASSAS, VA Motor Vehicle Dept. Registration Event/Renewal


 
 
05/26/2018 GAINESVILLE, VA Motor Vehicle Dept. Registration Event/Renewal


 
 
06/05/2019 GAINESVILLE, VA Motor Vehicle Dept. Registration Event/Renewal


 
 
07/02/2020 GAINESVILLE, VA Motor Vehicle Dept. Registration Event/Renewal


 
 
07/29/2022 GAINESVILLE, VA Motor Vehicle Dept. Registration Event/Renewal


 
 
07/29/2022 VA 
 
83,000 Independent Emission 
Source

Passed Emission Inspection


 
 
10/06/2022 FREDERICKSBUR
G, VA


 
84,907 Dealer Listing Vehicle Listed for Sale


 
 
10/10/2022 EASTERN 
REGION


 
84,908 Auto Auction Reported at Auto Auction as Dealer Vehicle
(COLOR REPORTED AS WHITE)


 
 
10/12/2022 EASTERN 
REGION


 
84,908 Auto Auction Reported at Auto Auction


 
 
10/13/2022 COLUMBUS, OH 
 
84,908 Service Record Air Bag Serviced
Safety Inspection Performed


 Owner 
 
2023 - 2

Event Date Location Odometer Data Source Details


 
 
02/07/2023 HYATTSVILLE, 
MD


 
85,298 Motor Vehicle Dept. Title(Title #:57056105) (Lien Reported)
Registration Event/Renewal


 
 
04/28/2023 HYATTSVILLE, 
MD

Motor Vehicle Dept. Title(Title #:57561341) (Lien Reported)
Duplicate Title(Lien Reported)


 
 
08/27/2024 ONLINE DEALER 
 
87,128 Dealer Listing Vehicle Listed for Sale


 
 
08/27/2024 STERLING, VA 
 
87,127 † Motor Vehicle Dept.




  
 
Usage: Personal
  
 
Owned From: 08/2025
  
Location: VA

Passed Emission Inspection
Passed Safety Inspection


 
 
08/02/2025 CHANTILLY, VA Dealer Listing Vehicle in Dealer Inventory


 
 
08/04/2025 DUNN LORING, 
VA


 87,156

87,186

Motor Vehicle Dept. Failed Emission Inspection
Passed Emission Inspection
Failed Safety Inspection
Passed Safety Inspection


 Owner 
 
2025 - 3

Event Date Location Odometer Data Source Details


 
 
08/11/2025 VA Motor Vehicle Dept. Title(Lien Reported)
Registration Event/Renewal

† This odometer reading is inconsistent with the odometer history. This could be due to a typographical, clerical, or rounding error 
and does not necessarily represent an odometer rollback by itself. If we receive additional odometer history that corroborates an 
odometer rollback, this display may change and that may impact other aspects of this report and the vehicle's qualifications.

AutoCheck Terms and Conditions
This report, and any reliance upon it, is subject to . If you obtained the report from a lender/dealer, the lender/dealer has been provided with AutoCheck Terms and Conditions
these Terms and Conditions and can share them with you. These AutoCheck Terms and Conditions are also available at any time at www.autocheck.com/terms
 or by writing to 
Experian: Experian Automotive C/O AutoCheck Customer Service 1515 E. Woodfield Road, Suite 500, Schaumburg, IL 60173.


Buyback Protection Terms and Conditions
This vehicle ( ) qualifies for 
 If you obtained the report from a dealer, the dealer has been provided with the terms and can 1C4BJWFG7EL283709 AutoCheck Buyback Protection.
share them with you. These Buyback Protection Terms and Conditions are also available to you at any time at www.autocheck.com/bbpterms or by writing to Experian: Experian 
Automotive C/O AutoCheckCustomer Service 1515 E. Woodfield Road, Suite 500, Schaumburg, IL 60173.
 
 
 
 


About AutoCheck
AutoCheck vehicle history reports by Experian Automotive is the leading vehicle history reporting service. Every AutoCheck vehicle history report will give you confidence when 
buying or selling your next used vehicle, with superior customer service every step of the way.

Patent Notice
Certain aspects of this vehicle history report may be covered by U.S. Patent 8,005,759.


 




Your vehicle qualifies for Buyback Protection!
To activate your protection complete your registration within 90 days 
from the date of purchase. Registration may be made online at www.
AutoCheck.com/protection.

Customer name:

Vehicle make/model: Jeep /  Wrangler Unlimited Rubicon / Rubicon X

Dealership: Mercedes-Benz of West Covina Date: 2025-09-18 

VIN: 1C4BJWFG7EL283709 

AutoCheck Vehicle History Report Data Terms and Conditions:

Experian provides AutoCheck vehicle history reports using vehicle reported damage, service and repair, and other vehicle history event information available and reported to Experian by numerous
data sources to provide AutoCheck vehicle history report customers information relevant to assess a vehicle's ownership history, condition, safety, and value when purchasing or selling a used motor
vehicle. Experian does not obtain and cannot report or guarantee that AutoCheck Reports provide all events or discrepancy information relevant to a vehicle's history or any assurance as to the
quality or condition of any vehicle.

There may be other title brands, odometer readings or discrepancies that apply to a vehicle that are not reflected on your AutoCheck vehicle history report. You acknowledge that AutoCheck vehicle
history report may be incomplete or inaccurate and does not substitute for your physical inspection of a vehicle's frame and mechanical condition.

These Reports are based on information supplied to Experian by external sources believed to be reliable, BUT NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY EXPERIAN OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS,
INACCURACIES OR OMISSIONS. THE AUTOCHECK VEHICLE HISTORY REPORTS ARE PROVIDED STRICTLY ON AN "AS IS WHERE IS" BASIS, AND EXPERIAN EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE REGARDING SUCH REPORTS.*

*Except where an AutoCheck vehicle history report and associated vehicle are eligible for "AutoCheck Buyback Protection," and, in such case, these terms and conditions are modified to the extent
inconsistent with the express terms of the "AutoCheck Buyback Protection."

frank salehi



10. The Buyback Protection will expire the earlier of (a) the date the Customer sells the Vehicle or (b) one (1) year after the date of the
first Report run by or for the Customer relating to the Vehicle.

11. This Buyback Protection is deemed assigned to the Transferee upon the sale of the Vehicle, provided that a copy of the Report is
given to the Transferee and the Transferee registers in accordance with item 12.

12. In order for this Buyback Protection to be in effect for Transferees or Consumers, they must register with Experian within ninety (90)
days of the date they purchased the Vehicle. Registration may be made online at www.autocheck.com/protection

13. Claims can be submitted to: Buyback Protection C/O Experian Automotive, 1515 E. Woodfield Road, Suite 500, Schaumburg, IL
60173. Please include name, address, telephone number, email address, the Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) of the Vehicle and a
copy of the original report. Claim forms can be obtained online at www.autocheck.com/protection

14. Experian reserves the right to cancel the Buyback Protection program at anytime, but pledges to honor all current and future
Buyback Protection claims as long as they meet all of the Buyback Protection terms and conditions stated herein and the Report was
run prior to Buyback Protection program cancellation.

15. Dealer Customers must use an AutoCheck Commercial Service in order for their transferees to be eligible for Buyback Protection.
Because Dealer Customers are prohibited from using the AutoCheck Consumer Web site, they are not eligible for Buyback Protection if
they purchase from a Consumer Web site, and their subsequent Transferees are not covered by Buyback Protection in such instance.

16. The Buyback Protection will be governed by the laws of, and Customer consents to the exclusive jurisdiction of the courts of, the
State of Illinois, United States of America.

17. In the case of a Branded Title that satisfies the above, Customer represents, warrants and agrees that Customer has not sought
compensation from any other party or entity for both the same Vehicle and for the same title brand(s) that would -- together with any
remuneration received (or to be received) from Experian -- exceed the fair market value of the Vehicle.

1. The Customer must have previously purchased the Vehicle and own the Vehicle at the time the claim is made. If the Vehicle is
subject to a lien in an unpaid amount greater than the amount identified in item 8, this Protection only applies if the Customer pays
Experian the difference.

2. The Customer must complete and submit to Experian an executed claim form and provide a complete copy of the Report. Any
Dealer Customer must have obtained the Report through an AutoCheck Commercial Service prior to the purchase of the Vehicle.

3. The Customer must provide to Experian proof of ownership of the Vehicle in the form of the original bill of sale and a current vehicle
ownership document issued to the Customer by the motor vehicle agency of one of the 50 states of the United States or the District of
Columbia.

4. The Customer must provide to Experian a copy of the front and back of the Branded Title, certified by the issuing state authority. The
Branded Title must have been issued at least sixty (60) days prior to the date the Report was run.

5. The Customer must deliver to Experian all ownership and registration documentation including, the certificate of title and certificate
of registration, properly assigned by the Customer to Experian so Experian becomes the owner of the Vehicle.

6. If, prior to purchasing the Vehicle, the Customer knew, or had evidence, of the existence of a Branded Title for the Vehicle, the
Protection does not apply.

7. Experian will pay a maximum of the purchase price of the Vehicle paid by the Customer (plus warranties and other additional
purchases such as installed aftermarket accessories, not exceeding a total of $500).

8. If the purchase price of the Vehicle in item 7 exceeds the NADA Used Car Guides used vehicle retail value at the time of the sale,
Experian will pay no more than ten percent (10%) over the NADA Used Car Guides used vehicle retail value at the time the Customer
purchased the Vehicle.

9. The Buyback Protection will apply only if the Vehicle was manufactured in model year 1981 or later.

Buyback Protection Terms and Conditions
Subject to the following, Experian agrees to pay the Customer the Customer's purchase price of the Vehicle if:

A. the AutoCheck Vehicle History Report was provided prior to the purchase of the Vehicle and on or after June 27, 2005; and

B. the AutoCheck Vehicle History Report reflects no Branded Titles or other major issues as part of the Vehicle Title history, but a
Branded Title actually exists.

DEFINITIONS
1a. Branded Title- is a vehicle ownership or registration document issued by any of the 50 states of the U.S. (or the District of Columbia), issued with words or symbols signifying that the vehicle was: junked or salvaged; dismantled, rebuilt or reconstructed; flood damaged; fire
damaged; hail damaged; bought back by its manufacturer ("Lemon Law" vehicle); odometer exceeds mechanical limits; odometer was not actual mileage; or which was issued with any other symbol or word signifying a substantially similar brand.

1b. Excluded Brands- Specifically excluded from the definition of Branded Title are: ownership and registration documents originally issued without a brand but later stamped with a brand without being reissued; salvage titles issued due to theft; damage disclosure
documents; and Branded Titles issued in error and later corrected. Other information that may reflect negatively on the vehicle, including but not limited to accident information, is excluded from AutoCheck Buyback Protection unless expressly covered by the definition of
"Branded Title".

2. Consumer- the person (other than a Dealer or Transferee) who ordered and paid for the Report prior to their purchase of the Vehicle.

3. Customer- a Consumer, or any licensed automobile dealer ("Dealer") who ordered and paid for the Report through an AutoCheck Commercial Service ("Commercial Service" is any site geared solely for dealers or other commercial users, such as AutoCheckmembers.com,
either accessed directly or through a partner, and AutoCheck Express) or the Transferee of any such Dealer.

4. Report/AutoCheck Report- AutoCheck Vehicle History Report.

5. Transferee- the purchaser of the Vehicle from the Dealer.

6. Vehicle- the passenger vehicle or light truck to which the Report relates.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS



Vehicle Information

Make: Jeep

Model: Wrangler Unlimited Rubicon / 
Rubicon X

VIN: 1C4BJWFG7EL283709

Year: 2014

 Run Date: 09/18/2025 14:50:23 EDT

 

Ask us for this vehicle's complete
AutoCheck  vehicle history report.®This vehicle's AutoCheck Score: 89

Other comparable  vehicles in the 2014 SUV - Midsize
typically score between .76-86

The patented AutoCheck Score predicts the likelihood a car will be on the road
in 5 years. It compares vehicles of similar age and class based on a scale of 1-
100. The AutoCheck Score is based on a proprietary model to help you
understand a vehicles predicted reliability as it pertains to age, number of
owners, accidents and other vehicle history factors.

© 2021 Experian and the Experian marks used herein are service marks or registered trademarks of
Experian Information Solutions, Inc. Other product and company names mentioned herein are the
property of their respective owners. 4/28/21

86

89
76


